
HPE JL748A 數據表

Aruba JL748A 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA XCVR

JL748A

Aruba JL748A 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA XCVR

Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA 收發器

SKU # JL748A

規格

中心 wl (nm): 850

光纖模式：MMF

纖維直徑 (µm): 50/125, 62.5/125

帶寬 (MHz*km) & 傳輸距離

4700 (OM4)，400 米（1312.34 英尺）

2000 (OM3)，300 米（984.25 英尺）

500 (OM2), 82m (269.03 英尺)

400 (OM2)，66 米（216.54 英尺）

200 (OM1)，33 米（108.27 英尺）

160 (OM1)，26m（85.30 英尺）

有關此 HPE Aruba JL748A 的更多信息，請訪問 HPE 網站：

https://buy.hpe.com/us/en/options/transceivers/transceivers/networking-sfp-form-factor/aruba-10g-sfp-lc- sr-300m-



mmf-taa-收發器/p/jl748a

立即購買
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